
  

 

Fixed Attenuators 

www.accelight.com 

1 

Rev-02 

 

General Description 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Optical fixed attenuator is in-line attenuator with low back reflection. The products are 

Telcordia GR-910-CORE qualified, and RoHS compliant. 

Product Features Applications 

 High Attenuation Precision 

 High Return Loss 

 High Stability and High Reliability 

 

 Optical Communication System 

 Optical CATV Networks 

Standards Compliance 

 Telcordia GR-910-CORE 

 RoHS Compliant 
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Mode Type Wavelength Connector Type Attenuation 

Att: Attenuator 1310:    1310nm LU:LC/UPC 01:     1dB 

  1550:    1550nm LA:LC/APC 03:     3dB 

  
1350:   

1310nm&1550nm  
SU:SC/UPC 05:     5dB 

    SA:SC/APC 10:     10dB 

    FU:FC/UPC 15:     15dB  

    FA:FC/APC 20:     20dB  

     25:     25dB  

 

Parameter Unit Attenuation Value 

Operating Wavelength nm - 1528-1565 

Accuracy 

dB 1-2 ±0.50 

dB 3-7 ±0.75 

dB 8-25 ±10% 

Return Loss dB - ＞40 

Input / Output connector - - FC、SC、LC 

Operating Temperature ˚C - -40 ~ +85 

Storage Temperature ˚C - -40 ~ +85 

Performance Specifications 

Ordering Information 


